
Via Vincenzo Gioberti/ Viale San Martino 
STATO DI FATTO 

SETTORE SVILUPPO DEL TERRITORIO 
UFFICIO TOPONOMASTICA 
ALLEGATO alla  Determinazione 

snc 

1 

23 

19 
21 

snc 

snc 

Nuovo 
immobile 



SETTORE SVILUPPO DEL TERRITORIO 
UFFICIO TOPONOMASTICA 
ALLEGATO alla  Determinazione 

ATTRIBUZIONE 
n. 21a 

SOSTITUZIONE 
n. 1b 

(Ex n. 1) 

Via Vincenzo Gioberti/ Viale San Martino 
PROPOSTA 

19 
21 

23 

ATTRIBUZIONE 
n. 1a 

ATTRIBUZIONE 
n. 1 


